
 

2023 Summer Registration Fees 
 

Micro Community Program 
(Paid ON or BEFORE Saturday, May 6th) 

Player Born In Division of Play Fee 

2019 or 2020 U4 $134 

2018 U5 $134 

 

Mini Community Program 
(Paid ON or BEFORE Saturday, May 6th) 

Player Born In Division of Play Fee 

2016 or 2017 U7 $192 

2014 or 2015 U9 $192 
2012 or 2013 U11 $192 

 

Youth Community Program 
(Paid ON or BEFORE Saturday, May 6th) 

Player Born In Division of Play Fee 

2005-2011 Junior & Senior Girls $209 
2005-2011 Junior & Senior Boys $209 

   

Division I Program  
(Paid ON or BEFORE Saturday, April 15th) 

Player Born In Division of Play Fee  

2008 or 2009 U15 $386 

2005-2007 U18 $386 

Optional for all Division 1 
players 

Summer Academy Training 
Program 

$218 

   

U13 Foundations Program  
(Paid ON or BEFORE Monday, April 10th) 

Player Born In Division of Play Fee 

2010 or 2011 U13 $411 

Optional for all U13 players 
Summer Academy Training 

Program 
$218 

   

Premiership Program  
(Paid ON or BEFORE Monday, April 3rd) 

Player Born In Division of Play Fee 

2009 U14 $654 

2008 U15 $654 
2006 or 2007 U17 $654 

Part of Premiership program 
Summer Academy Training 

Program 
Included 



 

 

The program registration fees are set and approved annually by the Board of Directors. The fees are based 
on the aim of achieving a balanced operating budget for the coming year. The registration fee includes 
(where applicable) uniforms, provincial & national player registration fees, insurance, club administrative 
expenses (office rent, utilities, office equipment & IT, club management/database licensing, 
banking/merchant fees, legal/accounting fees, staffing related expenses), coaches training and 
certification, technical coaches, training equipment, field costs, referees, year-end awards, jamborees, 
league & provincial tournament registration fees, awards gala, national travel fund and more. 

 
IMPORTANT NOTES:  
 

• If you register three (3) or more children from the same family in programs, $15 will be deducted 
from the registration fee of each child in a community program if you register all three (3) children 
at the same time. 

• If you register two (2) or more children from the same family in competitive programs, $30 will 
be deducted from the registration fee of each child if you register both children at the same time. 

• Payment plans available if needed – contact the office at info@fdsa.org  

• Registrations submitted AFTER the deadlines outlined above will be subject to an additional non-
refundable $25 late fee and may need to be placed on a first come, first served wait list. 

• $25 fee for any NSF cheque. 

• Rates shown above INCLUDE all taxes and fees. 

mailto:info@fdsa.org

